
AYDBLOTTE'S BUSINESS COLLEGE, Shorthand Course,

Y. M. C. A. Building, Oakland, Cal. ^iX JWonths, $60.
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86 ALL OAKLAND. AMB

ALLEN JOHN J, judge Police Court, r

1211 Chestnut
" Jos, chiropodist, r Bushell House
" K W Mrs, r 822 E 15th
" L T Mrs, rl722 21stav
" Lewis, r 1073 7th av
" Lewis H, interior decorator, S F, r 1362

1 0th
" Maude R Miss, student, r 822 E 15th
" M C Mrs, hairdresser Mrs A Graham,

r 1230 Chestnut
Allen M W, died May, 1893
" Myrtie Miss, r 674 34th
" Myrtle Miss, r 714 Castro
" N B, emp S P Co, r 1760 8th
" Nellie Miss, nurse, S F, r 1424 13th av
" O P, bkkpr, S F, r 10 >2 9th av
" Orrin, eng S P Co, r 1762 William
" Orrin E, salesman O F & P Co, r 517

11th
" O S, teamster, r 714 Castro
"PA Mrs, r 466 21st
" Peter, emp G Matthew, r S F
" Ray, elk J W Bruc r 14J4 13th av
11 R H, dentist, 65 1 E 14th, r 1070 7th av

ALLEN RICHARD S, bookkeeper Oak-
land Contracting Co, r »S F

" R >bt, carp, r Sutter nr Park
ALLEN ROWLAND F (Oakland Adver-

tising and Printing C ) r 822 E 15th
" Ruth A Miss, res 531 E 14th
" S, bkman S P Co. r S34 Campbell
" Sarah Miss, saleslady Taft & Pennoyer,

r 1225| Bdy
" Thos, cash boy Saling'rs, r 1726 Pacific
" Truman H, bksmith. r Rutherford a v nr

County Road, mail Fruitvale
" Walter 8, eng S P Co, r 1810 William
"WE (Jones & Allen) r S F
" Wm, contractor, 1704 Telegraph av, r 78

Valley
" Wm, eng str Oceanic, r 1 P 1 Linden
" Wm C, emp S P Co, res 770 5th
" Wm C, < lk, r 335 E 12th
" Wm E, bkman S P Co r 801 Jackson

Allen W My died Aug, 1892
" W W, elk S P Co, r 1 122 Wood

Allender M J Mrs, r Powell nr 12th, mail
Golden Gate

" Wm, sec Chas Main, S F, r 1406 Alice

ALLIANCE ASSURANCE CO, W J
Dingee agent, 460 8-h

Allie John, emp 8 P Co, r 1468 3d
" Mary Miss, r 1468 3d

Allison B, butcher O Bemis & Co, r 1271

12th av
" C H, r Ross nr Vernon, mail N Temes-

cal
" S, elk, S F, r Ross nr Vernon, mail N

AUman C E, cigars, S F, r 862 Castro

Allott Mary Mrs. r 727 Magnolia
Allsite Minnie Miss, hairdress^ Mrs L C

Marvin, r Lorin

Allsop John, driver, r 621 £ Bdy
Allsopp Lena Mrs, r Home for AgedWomen,

N Temescal
Almeida Joe, shoemkr, 1572 3d, r same
" Joe Jr, r 1572 3d
" Manuel, laborer, r 755 Campbell
ALM0NT STABLES, Peterson & Samuels

proprietors, 1352 San Pablo av
Alpine House, Mrs N Willard propr, 1268

San Pablo av
Alston John, porter S P Co, r 2d and Henry
Altendorf Julius, grinder, r 1206 2^th
Altenheim (German Old People's Home)Fritz

H Rosenbaum pres, Chas Bendixen sec,

Hopkins bet Beulah Park and Fruitvale
av

Althausen Harry, safe mfr, S F, r San
Pablo av nr Parsons

" John, bartender, S F, r San Pablo av
nr Parsons

Althof Ernest, r 950 Linden
" Herman (Althof & Bahls, S F) r 950

Linden
" Laura Mrs, r 950 Linden

Altschwager Fredk, poultry, r E 14th bet
Brayav and High

Altvater Philip, delicacies, 1481 San Pablo
av, r same

Alvares J C, barber, S F, r 248 Harlan
Alvarez M, shoemaker, SIF, r Dalton av nr

Herzog
Alvers E, switchman S P Co
Alves A, barber, 1076 13th av

44 A J, laborer, r 1019 E 22d
" D, expressman, S F, r H68 B
" J J, farmer, mail E Oakland
" J M. foreman Paraffine Paint Co, r 222

Hollis
" J S, barber, 375 7th, r 8th nr Webster
" Manuel T, expressman, r 360 B
" Minnie Mis3, cloakmkr G Mosbacher, r

Haywards
" Rose Mrs, r 663 26th

Alvey L A musician, res 952 Park Way
Alvila A & Co (A Alvila and J Bettencourt)

dairy De Lariaga Ranch, mail Golden
Gate

" Antone (A Alvila & Co) r 43d nr Ade-
line

Alvord L E, comp Oakland Enquirer, r 266
Pth

Amacher Jacob, wood carver Michel Bros, r

520 E 14th

AMADOR MARBLE CO E M Hall Jr
secretary, office and yards entrance
Mountain View Cemetery

Amara Manuel r al'ey bet 14th and 15th,

16th and 17th avs

Amaral John, emp C C L Co, r 1668
16th

" J P, sexton, r Chestnut nr 8th
" Manuel, emp S P Co, r nr S P Co Creo-

sote Wks
Ambrose A, laborer, r 226 2d

PHllliDS Bros. 505 CLAY ST., S. F.


